Releases - December 10th, 2018

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

237372
300173
296602
184136
302655
302376
301645
165833
299810
204809
280603
218651
267402
154778
302509
302922
269692
287904
260770
299876
179375
301914
239449
164629
233305
272391
201991
197220
264266
256227

Doughty
Ross
Middleton
Cummings
Culbert
Richey
Mays
Lashley
Thomas
Griffin
Middleton
Childers
Seward
Burdette
Harper
Klette
Sanders
McGlothin
Brown
Ahmetovic
Nicholson
Sullins
Wade
Carrender
Tolliver
Kessinger
Hedden
Bailey
Ramsey
Milburn

Sherry
Malik
Richard
Dennis
Christina
William
Marvin
John
Jordan
Alvin
Clifford
Dennis
Tara
Taurus
Chelsey
Andrew
Thomas
David
Ryan
Omer
Phillip
Ryan
Charles
Jeremy
Harvey
Brian
Scott
William
Tiffany
Namon

Renee
Shadeid

Franklin
C

M

P
Ronald

R
Wayne
D

Lee

L

Lynn
Joseph
A

R

Puho
E
James
Gilbert
J

James
D
B

Edward

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fulton County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Perry County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Grant County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hardin County Jail

Clay County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Harlan County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Grant County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Logan County Jail

Rowan County Jail

Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

Larue County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Carter County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Boone County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



