DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
237372 Doughty	Sherry	Renee	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300173 Ross	Malik	Shadeid	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296602 Middleton	Richard		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184136 Cummings	Dennis	Franklin	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302655 Culbert	Christina	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302376 Richey	William	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301645 Mays	Marvin	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
165833 Lashley	John	Ronald	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299810 Thomas	Jordan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204809 Griffin	Alvin	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280603 Middleton	Clifford	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218651 Childers	Dennis	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
267402 Seward	Tara	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154778 Burdette	Taurus	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302509 Harper	Chelsey	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302922 Klette	Andrew	Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269692 Sanders	Thomas	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287904 McGlothin	David	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260770 Brown	Ryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299876 Ahmetovic	Omer	Puho	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179375 Nicholson	Phillip	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301914 Sullins	Ryan	James	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239449 Wade	Charles	Gilbert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164629 Carrender	Jeremy	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233305 Tolliver	Harvey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272391 Kessinger	Brian	James	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201991 Hedden	Scott	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197220 Bailey	William	В	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264266 Ramsey	Tiffany		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256227 Milburn	Namon	Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)